ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. (APN#): 0001-074-11

	Book one tage as
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	, 30537 FO(18 1100 1101 1101 1100 1101 1101 1101 1
Name: Jerry Lee Anderson	
Address: PO Box 87	0212419
City/State/Zip: Eureka, NV 89316	
I, Jerry Lee anderson, the Adeposes and says: That Edward B. Anderson (Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)	ffiant, being of legal age, and being first duly sworn,
That Edward B. Anderson	, the decedent mentioned in the
attached certified copy Certificate of Death, is the same person as	ard Bryant Anderson
	Deceased Name as shown on Deed)
named as one of the parties in that certain Deed (Type of Document	,
dated on the 3-1-1996 day of Ruth Holferty , known as "Grantor(s)" to known as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No.	and executed by
known as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No.	16/629 on the
I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I = I =	∴ CAZ/ of Official Records of
County, Nevada, covering the Eucekei , County of Euce) (Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)	, State of Nevada.
Parcel Number - 0001-074-11	
District - 1.0	
Roll Number - 000082	\ \
Property Location - 220 E Clark	St., Euroka
) 000,000
That value of all real property owned by decedent at date of death, including	the full value of the property above described, did
not exceed the sum of \$ 4,088	
In witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this	311d day of Sept , 20 68
Jana 200 Andreas	v v
(Signature) (Signature)	
(Print or type name here) (Print or type name	e here)
ATT OF ANY AND	
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	cz 3, 2005
By (person(s) appearing before notary public). Jeny Lee A	nderson
Stag breacher 18	GLADY GOICOECHEA
(Notary Public) My Commission expires: 7-16-36/6	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Five Na County
	No: 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2010

09/02/2008

Book- 0476 Page- 0271

Fee: **\$19.00** RPTT 03 12 PM

Page 1 of 6 Recorded By: FS

Official Record
Recording requested By
JERRY ANDERSON

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. (APN#): ON 1-131-03
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
I, <u>Jerry Lee Andersor</u> , the Affiant, being of legal age, and being first duly sworn, deposes and says:
deposes and says: That Edward B. Anderson, the decedent mentioned in the (Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)
attached certified copy Certificate of Death, is the same person as <u>Echand Bryant</u> Anderso (Deceased Name as shown on Deed)
named as one of the parties in that certain Deed
dated on the APRIL 10, day of 1998, and executed by \[\text{tine He Dietrich}, known as "Granter(s)" to \text{lery Ly Eduncial Anders &n} \] known as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No. 17008, on the \[\text{Liek a}, of Official Records of \] \[\text{Eusek a}, county, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the City of \] \[\text{Eusek a}, county of \text{Eusek a}, State of Nevada. \] (Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)
known as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No. 170008, on the
County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the City of
(Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)
Parcel Number - 001-131-03
District - 1.0
Roll Number-000078
Property Location 51 5. Spring ST., Eureka
That value of all real property owned by decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property above described, did
not exceed the sum of \$ \frac{10,229,00}{}
In witness Whereof, I/We have hereunty set my hand/our hands this
Jana De Sal Charles and
(Signature) (Signature)
(Print or type name here) (Print or type name here)
STATE OF NEVADA)
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) Of the property of the
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Jerry 1-ee Anderson
GLADY GOICOECHEA
(Notary Public) My Commission expires. 7-10-2010 Notary Public - State of Nevada (Napplication of the County No. 94.029.8 - Evolves that 10. 2010)

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. (APN#): 001-108-05	/\
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	\ \
Name:	\ \
Address:	\ \
City/State/Zip:	
I, Terry Lee anderson, the Affiant, being of le	gal age, and being first duly sworn,
I, <u>Terry Lee Underson</u> , the Affiant, being of le deposes and says: Edward B Anderson (Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)	, the decedent mentioned in the
attached certified copy Certificate of Death, is the same person as	Bryant Anderson
(Deceased Name as sl	hown on Deed)
named as one of the parties in that certain Deed	
dated on the APRIL /O day of 1998 Jane He Frich , known as "Grantor(s)" to Jerry L. F.	and executed by
Nown as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No.	dulard B Hoderson
known as "Granter(s)" to Jerry L. F. Known as "Granter(s)" to Jerry L. F. Known as "Granter(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No. Oth day of	of Official Records of
County of Fire Ka	bed property situated in the City of . State of Nevada.
Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)	
Parcel Number - 001-108-03	
District - 1.0	
2011 Number - 000075 Property Location - 915 Buel St., Eurel	/
Property Location - 915 Buel St. Eure	Ka
)	
That value of all real property owned by decedent at date of death, including the full value of t	the property above described, did
not exceed the sum of \$ 3, 719	7
And .	L'al
n witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this And day of	<u>JEAN , 20 [: 3]</u>
Gerry Lu Merson	
Signature) Signature) Signature)	
Print of type name here) (Print or type name here)	
STATE OF NEVADA) //	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	Hovi 8
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	J74
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) 18 VVII Lee Hole 18 a	ГУГ политивания этоминания политивания
	LADY GOICOECHEA
My Commission expires: /// / // // // Notar	y Public - State of Novada Try Stamp) Ilment Recorded in Eureka County

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. (APN#): OCI - 108-04 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO Address: City/State/Zip: , the Affiant, being of legal age, and being first duly sworn, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy Certificate of Death, is the same person as Edward named as one of the parties in that certain Deed (Type of Document) day of APRIL 998, and executed by dated on the Edward B H. , known as "Grantor(s)" to Jerry Janelle , of Official Records of ,<u>1998</u>, in book <u>318</u> County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the City of Eureko , County of Fureka (Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known) Parcel Number - 001-108-04 District - 1.0 Roll Number - 000076 Property Location - 50 S. spring St, Eureka That value of all real property owned by decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property above described, did not exceed the sum of \$ ___3, 892.00 In witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this (Signature) (Inderso) (Print or type name here) (Print or type name here) STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) GLADY GU:00ECHEA Notary Public - State of Pluveds (Notary Public) My Commission expires: [ofary Stamp] words i'r Euroby Orley

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO. (APN#): 001-113-16	\wedge
	()
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	\ \
Name: Jerry Lee ANderson	\ \
Address: BOX 87 Ever Re New 351-520	\ \
City/State/Zip: Euer Ra New 89316	~
I, Jerry Lee anderson, the Affiant, be	ing of legal age, and being first duly sworn,
I, Jerry Lee (nderson, the Affiant, bedeposes and says: That Edward B Anderson (Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)	the decedent mentioned in the
(Deceased Name as shown on Death Certificate)	, and add and an analysis and
attached certified copy Certificate of Death, is the same person as Edwara	1 Bryant Anderson
(Deceased N	lame as shown on Deed)
named as one of the parties in that certain	
dated on the day of APR/L	, 1718, and executed by
dated on the day of APRIL Jane le Die frich, known as "Grantor(s)" to ferry known as "Grantee(s)", as Joint Tenants, and recorded as Instrument No. 1700 Oth day of April	of , on the
OTh day of April , 1998, in book 37/2 County, Nevada, covering the following Fure Ka , County of Fure Ka (Set forth legal description and commonly known street address, if known)	, of Official Records of og described property situated in the City of
Eureka County of Eureka	
Parcel Number - 001-113-16	
District - 10	
Roll Number 000077	
Property Location - 20 N O'Neil Ave,	Eureka
That value of all real property owned by decedent at date of death, including the full value of the sum of S/O , '\rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarr	value of the property above described, did
a vá	<i>y</i>
In witness Whereof, I/We have beceunto set my hand/our hands this	day of <u>XXX</u> , 20 <u>OS</u>
Cerrer Lee Macroer	√
(Signature)	
(Print or type name here) (Print or type name here)	
STATE OF NEVADA	
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	16.3. 2668
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) / Jerry Lee /	nderson
Kedu Turuchen I 1	GLADY GOICOECHEA
(Notary Public), My Commission expires: 7-16 - 5/C	Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada Notary Public - State of Nevada
	No: 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2010

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH									2008012432						
TYPE OR	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST,MIDDLE,LAST,SUFFIX) 2. DATE							2 DATE	STATE FILE NUMBER OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH							
PRINT IN PERMANENT								1	June 23.	1.	Eureka					
BLACK INK	Lawaid Dijaili Ittibait									or Inst. indica	ate DOA,C	P/Emer. Rn	1. 4 8	EX		
DECEDENT	Eureka and number) Eureka Airport								Inpatient(Sp	ecify) 7c. UNDER	1 DÁV Ta	DATE OF S	DETH (M	Male		
	5. RACE White (Specify)		No - No	nic Origin? S n-Hispanic	1	1 '	(Years) 70	MOS	DAYS	HOURS	MINS		/ 13 , 19			
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S. name country) New Mexico	A., 95 CI	TIZEN OF WHAT United Stat		0.EDUCAT	ION 11. DIV	MARRIED, NI ORCED (Spe	EVER MAF	RRIED, WID		12 SURV maiden n	(IVING SPO ame)	USE (if wi	fe, give		
INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK REGARDING	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	of 14b. KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY Ever in US Ranching Forces? Y														
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	15a. RESIDENCE - STATE 1	5b, COUNTY		15c. CITY, T	Ranci OWN OR LO		v 15d.	STREET A	ND NUMBE	- Land Control of the						
ITEMS ->	Nevada	reka		Eureka			Third S									
PARENTS	16 FATHER - NAME (First Midd Han		īx) n ANDERSO	N		T	7. MOTHER -	NAME (F		Last Suffi. e May R		N	No			
44144	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type			185 M	AILING ADD	RESS	(Street or R	- 1	-		20216	1	1			
	Jerry AI 19a BURIAL, CREMATION, REA	NDERSON		EMETERY	DR CREMAT	TORY - N	- 3	. Box 87	Eureka,	Nevada 8		City or Town	Stale	<u> </u>		
DISPOSITION	Cremati		K (apealy) 1700. C	CMCTCT			orial Garde									
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIG	•	-		ECTOR LIC		20c. NAI	ME AND A	DDRESS OF	FACILITY Burns Fun	eral Ho	me	~			
		TT BUR I URE AUTHE			07	No.		/		3OX 689 E						
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADD			emation and	Burial 61	6 South	Wells Ave	nue Rend	NV 895	02						
	중국 21a To the best of my kno	wledge, death	occurred at the ti		100	3	22a. On th	ne basis of	examination	and/or inve	stigation, i	n my opinioi L/Signature	n deathlo & Tille)	ccurred at		
	ele iš	. (Signature o			- 1	jete j	KENN	JONES								
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/	Day/Yr)	21c. HOUR (OF DEATH	h	Completed	Ø 22b. DAT		(Mo/Day/Y)		22c HOUR OF DEATH 15:03					
	B C 224 PRONOUNCED DEAD (MODERNY) 228 PRONOUNCED DEAD (MODERNY) 228 PRONOUNCED								ONOUNCE	D DEAD A	AT (Hour)					
	Type or Print) 23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF	TOTICIES (D	INCICIANI ATTE	IDING BUYE	ICIAN MEE	l'	75.		23, 2008	Print\	 23h	T LICENSE N	5:03			
	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF C	Coroner	Kenneth E Jo	nes PO	Box 736	Eurek	a, NV 893	316	N							
REGISTRAR	24a, REGISTRAR (Signature)		RISTINA GE		1	24b DA (Mo/Da	ATE RECEIVE	ED BY REG Jaust 20		24c, DE	ATH DUE YES	TO COMMU	JNICABLE	DISEASE		
	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE		TURE AUTHEN LY ONE CAUSE F		R(a) (b) A	ND (c))		ugust zu	7, 2000	<u> </u>		nterval betw		t and death		
CAUSE OF DEATH	PART I (a) Perforatin	g contac	t gunshot v	vound of	head	,,,,	\				1	3 Hours				
	DUE TO, OR A	S A CONSEQU	JENCE OF:	 								nterval betw	reen onsel	t and death		
CONDITIONS IF	(b)										<u>i</u> .	-115-1-				
GAVERISE TO	DUE TO, OR A	S A CONSEQ	UENCE OF:			/	/					nterval betw	een onse	t and death		
CAUSE -> STATING THE UNDERLYING	(c) DUE TO, OR A	S A CONSEQU	JENCE OF				/	····		· -	1	nterval betw	een onse	t and death		
CAUSE LAST	(d)		7			/				1	i					
/ /	PART II	,	1							(Sp	AUTOPS ecify Yes	1	CORONER	E REFERRED R (Specify Yes Yes		
2.5	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify) Suicide		INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) ine 23, 2008	28c. F	OUR OF INJ		28d DESCRIBE Self Inflic	ted gui		Ď						
MH	28e INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No) No	28f, PLACE building, etc.	OF INJURY- At ho . (Specify)	me, farm, str Hom			28g. LOCATi 3rd Street D		STREET OF Valley, NV	R.F.D. No.	CITY	OR TOWN Eur	eka N	STATE Vevada		
<u>*</u> 55 ■ \			/ \		STATI	E REG	ISTRAR									
2537			/ /		SIAN	_ , ,										

VRS-Rev-2006T



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS 226152

This is a free and exact reproduction of the document officialty registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

This copy is not valid uni**08/29/2008** ded and de la celetata a celatata de la dela celatata de la celatata de la celatata de la celatata de la celata



09/02/2008 476 276 Page

